Wabash County

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$408

0

$176
$351
$147
$127
$187
$1,396
$16,752

Married
Couple

$463

0

$366
$421
$293
$179
$252
$1,974
$23,688

Adult, One
Child

$463
$321
$360
$421
$352
$210
$185
$2,312
$27,744

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Wabash County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$463
$367
$277
$421
$352
$205
$175
$2,260
$27,120

Two Adults,
2 Children

$626
$642
$611
$702
$587
$342
$253
$3,763
$45,156

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$626
$713
$533
$702
$587
$341
$251
$3,753
$45,036

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Housing
Childcare
Food
Transportation
Healthcare
Miscellaneous
Savings

Tax

Monthly Total

Annual Total

Single
Adult

$579

0

$330
$352
$242
$150
$150
$371
$2,238
$26,856

Married
Couple

$783

0

$672
$705
$543
$270
$270
$836
$4,178
$50,136

Adult, One
Child

$783
$325
$626
$705
$755
$319
$319
$2,616
$6,507
$78,084

Household STABILITY Budget, Wabash County, 2014

Adult, One
Child Care

$783
$617
$545
$705
$755
$340
$340
$661
$4,810
$57,720

Two Adults,
2 Children

$878
$650
$1,182
$1,174
$990
$487
$487
$1,214
$7,185
$86,220

Two Adults,
2 Child Care

$878
$1,117
$1,021
$1,174
$990
$518
$518
$1,171
$7,486
$89,832

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an
additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.
Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS);
Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.
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