## **Wabash County**

Household SURVIVAL Budget, Wabash County, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$408	\$463	\$463	\$463	\$626	\$626			
Childcare	0	0	\$321	\$367	\$642	\$713			
Food	\$176	\$366	\$360	\$277	\$611	\$533			
Transportation	\$351	\$421	\$421	\$421	\$702	\$702			
Healthcare	\$147	\$293	\$352	\$352	\$587	\$587			
Miscellaneous	\$127	\$179	\$210	\$205	\$342	\$341			
Tax	\$187	\$252	\$185	\$175	\$253	\$251			
Monthly Total	\$1,396	\$1,974	\$2,312	\$2,260	\$3,763	\$3,753			
Annual Total	\$16,752	\$23,688	\$27,744	\$27,120	\$45,156	\$45,036			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

Household STABILITY Budget, Wabash County, 2014									
	Single Adult	Married Couple	Adult, One Child	Adult, One Child Care	Two Adults, 2 Children	Two Adults, 2 Child Care			
Housing	\$579	\$783	\$783	\$783	\$878	\$878			
Childcare	0	0	\$325	\$617	\$650	\$1,117			
Food	\$330	\$672	\$626	\$545	\$1,182	\$1,021			
Transportation	\$352	\$705	\$705	\$705	\$1,174	\$1,174			
Healthcare	\$242	\$543	\$755	\$755	\$990	\$990			
Miscellaneous	\$150	\$270	\$319	\$340	\$487	\$518			
Savings	\$150	\$270	\$319	\$340	\$487	\$518			
Tax	\$371	\$836	\$2,616	\$661	\$1,214	\$1,171			
Monthly Total	\$2,238	\$4,178	\$6,507	\$4,810	\$7,185	\$7,486			
Annual Total	\$26,856	\$50,136	\$78,084	\$57,720	\$86,220	\$89,832			

Note: One childcare refers to an infant; two childcare refers to one infant and one 4 year old. For an additional infant add 2 percent; for an additional 4 year old add 2 percent; and for an additional child add 2 percent.

Sources: U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD); U.S. Department of Agriculture (USDA); Bureau of Labor Statistics (BLS); Internal Revenue Service (IRS), Indiana Department of Revenue and Indiana Family, Social Services Administration, 2014.

School of Public Affairs and Administration, Rutgers: https://spaa.newark.rutgers.edu/united-way-ALICE UNITED WAY ALICE REPORT —http://www.unitedwayalice.org/index.php